
Spring 2026 Roster & Handicap Report 

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

January 09, 2026 Week 1

Division # 132 - Okinawa II

13201  Freshmen

Host:  01590 PEACE

SL Number Name

 4N * 17042 Ueta, Kei

 9N * 11723 Nakasone, Ken

 4N * 17043 Hayashida, Yuichi

 4N * 17047 Aziz, Sabastion

 3N * 17046 Ayalin, Cristopher

 3N * 17211 Aydan, Brown

 3N * 17212 Fabian, Lovera

13202  YAKARA

Host:  01590 PEACE

SL Number Name

 5N * 13088 Sakihama, Shuta

 5N * 15659 Ishikawa, Shun

 4N * 16513 Arakaki, Shota

 3N * 15958 Omine, Kei

 2N * 17048 Miyagi, Takahiro

 2N * 13420 Shiota, Kiyomi

 2N * 16139 Akiyama, Sayaka

 3N * 13421 Takara, Mikio

13203  N’s HEAT

Host:  01662 Pool&Darts N-YA

SL Number Name

 9N * 15487 Kudaka, Yoshihito

 5N * 16262 Tomori, Takeru

 4N * 17161 Shimabukuro, Kei

 2N * 16512 Arakaki, Juri

 1N * 17050 Irei, Rime

13204  Uchina-times

Host:  01662 Pool&Darts N-YA

SL Number Name

 7N * 13811 Shimabuku, Shingo

 7N * 16869 Matayoshi, Sena

 6N * 15491 Shimabukuro, Mutsuki

 5N * 13813 Morioka, Ryugi

 3N * 16167 Yamauchi, Wakana

 1N * 17049 Isa, Kaho

 1N * 17051 Kinjo, Seina

 1N * 17213 Tsuhako, Juri

13205  Paradise

Host:  08889 Blue Ribbon

SL Number Name

 7N * 11647 Nakamatsu, Tetsuya

 7N * 12147 Yonaha, Masayuki

 6N * 13856 Yamada, Shohei

 3N * 11649 Tsuhako, Masaru

 4N * 11652 Nakamatsu, Akemi

 3N * 13077 Nakamatsu, Mion

 2N * 13078 Nishimura, Suzusa

 2N * 16263 Nakamura, Suguru

13206  Mermaid

Host:  08889 Blue Ribbon

SL Number Name

 7N * 11924 Kudaka, Kohei

 9N * 12148 Higa, Nobutomo

 2N * 17214 Kokuba, Shin

 1N * 17215 Ishikawa, Hozuki

 1N * 17216 Igei, Mirei

13207  LV1

Host:  01753 HANABI

SL Number Name

 8N * 11645 Shinzato, Haruka

 6N * 11929 Nakasone, Natsuki

 4N * 13894 Uza, Ryunosuke

 4N * 13101 Toguchi, Aya

 3N * 13525 Shinzato, Masato

 3N * 17217 Nakazato, Shogo

 2N * 17218 Kimura, Kento

 1N * 17039 Oshiro, Rizumu

13208  NEW HAMMER

Host:  09003 Hammer

SL Number Name

 9N * 13417 Kinjo, Shohei

 5N * 11116 Shimabukuro, Tsubasa

 4N * 12140 Hisanishi, Hayato

 4N * 15954 Ishikawa, Takaya

 2N * 13823 Arakaki, Sarina

 2N * 16181 Fukuchi, Miyuka
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete.  Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold  = Player is Under 21


